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TWELFTH EFRALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Fourth Sesston

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

Friday, March 2

Monday, March 3

Tuesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 7

Thursday. March 8

Friday, March 9

Monday, March 12
Tuesday, March 13
Wednesday, March 14

Thursday, March 15

Friday, March 16

Monday, March 19

!

: Dvscossion and Voting on Final Supple-

March 2007

: .00 & m. Address by the Governor

: Laying on the Table the Final Supplementary

Financial Statement for the year 2006-07,
Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the
Governor's Address

Discussion on the Motion af Thanks to the
Governor's Address

mentary Demands for Grants in the Budges for
the year 2006-07

. 9.00 a.m. Presentation of Budget for the

] ;

: Government Business

Financial Year 2007-08 and Yotie. on Account |

General Discussion ca the Budgst

12.30 p.m. to 1.30 p.m.—Appropriation Bill, in
respect of the Final Supplementary Grants in
the Budget for the year 2006-07

. Government Business and Private Members'

Business

: Vote an Account—Discnssion and Voting



2
Tuesday, March 20 : Government Business

12.30 pm. to 1.30 p.m.—Appropriation {Voure
on Accoumt) Bill, 2067

Wednesday, March 21 }

Thursday, M n 22 : Government Dusiness

Friday, March 23 . Government Business and Private Members®
Business

Monday, March 26
Tuesday, March 27
Wednesday, March 28
Thursday, March 29

+ Cloverproent Business.

N.B.;—Tl‘u:abaveﬂahuiarislinhhmbevmiedmdingmm:mdﬁufﬂzday.

Thiruvananthapuram, Dr. N. K. Javaxumar,
February 20, 2007, Szcretary.



